
OUR DISHES

GARNISHS

OUR DESSERTS

Catalan crispy bread, served with or without tomato
Iberian acorn-fed ham ½ serving
Anchovies with arbequina olive oil (6 units)
Croquette with roast chicken or wild mushrooms (2 u.)
Diced vegetables, boiled egg and tuna salad dressed with mayonnaise 
Iberian ham and smoked cheese sandwich
Roasted vegetables sandwich with goat cheese and rosemary
Toast with sobrassada (Majorcan cured pork sausage with paprika, brie, 
tomato and roasted onion)
Tomato salad with tuna belly and onion
Spinach salad with avocado, mushrooms and bacon
Salmorejo (kind of thick gazpacho typical of Andalusian cuisine) with 
tomato, boiled egg and iberian ham
Garlic prawns
Grilled romaine lettuce with “romesco sauce” (half portion-full portion)
Veal carpaccio with mustard sauce
Burrata salad with pumpkin, arucula and red pesto
Pasta stuffed with spinachs and ricotta
Fettuccine with Parmesan or Bolognese sauce
Truffles risotto 
Asparagus risotto with celery
Salt cod esqueixada (shredded cod salad) with tomato, escarole, black olives, 
romesco sauce (Catalan nut, red pepper, tomato, and garlic sauce)
Grilled vegetables with romesco sauce
Grilled iberian pork rib with barbacue sauce and mixed nuts 
Roast beef with Harry’s Bar dressing or meat and onion sauce
Grilled marinated chicken
Veal entrecôte grilled or with café Paris sauce
Beef burger with cheddar cheese, tomato, onion and lettuce
Grilled chicken burger with tomato, lettuce and tartar sauce 
Grilled Seabass 
Grilled fish market

French fries
Steam vegetables
Roasted potatoes
Cabbage and carrot salad

Cheese cake
Gourmet ice-creams
Fresh fruit salad
Pavlova with season fruit compote and mascarpone cheese
Apple pie, with ricota and english sauce 
Chocolate truffles with hasselnuts and Baileys
Ice-cream sandwich with vanila and chocolate

*SERVICE SUPPLEMENT: 1,50€  
*ALERGENS LIST AT YOUR DISPOSAL
VAT INCLUDED

ENGLISH
RESTAURANT

@SEVENTYBARCELONA

3,50 € 
 12,50 € 
 10,00 € 

 3,80 €
 8,00 € 
 8,50 € 
 8,50 €

 8,50 € 
 12,50 € 
  11,50 €

 
 9,50 € 

 13,50 € 
 6 € / 9,50 € 

 14,50 € 
 14,50 € 
 14,50 € 
 10,50 € 
 15,50 €
13,50 €

 
 14,50 €  
12,50 € 
 16,00 € 
 16,50 € 
 16,00 € 
 18,50 € 
 15,50 € 
 15,50 € 
 18,50 € 
 19,50 €  

4,50 € 
 4,50 € 
 4,50 € 
 4,50 €

 

6,00 € 
5,50 €
5,50 €
6,00 € 
6,00 € 
6,00 € 
6,00 € 




