## OUR DISHES

Catalan crispy bread, served with or without tomato	3,50€
Iberian acorn-fed ham ½ serving	12,50 €
Anchovies with arbequina olive oil (6 units)	10,00 €
Croquette with roast chicken or wild mushrooms (2 u.)	3,80 €
Diced vegetables, boiled egg and tuna salad dressed with mayonnaise	8,00€
Iberian ham and smoked cheese sandwich	8,50 €
Roasted vegetables sandwich with goat cheese and rosemary	8,50 €
Toast with sobrassada (Majorcan cured pork sausage with paprika, brie,	
tomato and roasted onion)	8,50€
Tomato salad with tuna belly and onion	12,50 €
Spinach salad with avocado, mushrooms and bacon	11,50 €
Salmorejo (kind of thick gazpacho typical of Andalusian cuisine) with	
tomato, boiled egg and iberian ham	9,50€
Garlic prawns	13,50 €
Grilled romaine lettuce with "romesco sauce" (half portion-full portion).	
Veal carpaccio with mustard sauce	
Burrata salad with pumpkin, arucula and red pesto	14,50 €
Pasta stuffed with spinachs and ricotta	14,50 €
Fettuccine with Parmesan or Bolognese sauce	10,50 €
Truffles risotto	15,50 €
Asparagus risotto with celery	13,50 €
Salt cod esqueixada (shredded cod salad) with tomato, escarole, black olives,	
romesco sauce (Catalan nut, red pepper, tomato, and garlic sauce)	14,50 €
Grilled vegetables with romesco sauce	•
Grilled iberian pork rib with barbacue sauce and mixed nuts	•
Roast beef with Harry's Bar dressing or meat and onion sauce	
Grilled marinated chicken	•
Veal entrecôte grilled or with café Paris sauce	•
Beef burger with cheddar cheese, tomato, onion and lettuce	
Grilled chicken burger with tomato, lettuce and tartar sauce	•
Grilled Seabass	•
Grilled fish market	19,50 €
GARNISHS	
French fries	4,50€
Steam vegetables	4,50€
Roasted potatoes	4,50€
Cabbage and carrot salad	4,50€
OUR DESSERTS	
Cheese cake	6,00 €
Gourmet ice-creams	,
Fresh fruit salad	•
Pavlova with season fruit compote and mascarpone cheese	•
Apple pie, with ricota and english sauce	
Chocolate truffles with hasselnuts and Baileys	· ·
In a green gendwich with wenils and shootste	6,00 C

Ice-cream sandwich with vanila and chocolate \_\_\_\_\_\_\_6,00 €

<sup>\*</sup>SERVICE SUPPLEMENT: 1,50 $\P$